
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT
SUMMARY PAGE

(Please Print or Type)

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson 

Mailing Address

Name of Political Treasurer

Mailing Address

City and Zip

City and Zip

Home Phone

Home Phone

Work Phone

Work Phone

Offi ce Sought (if candidate) District (if any)

Section I

Section II

Section III

TYPE OF REPORT
This fi ling is an: o Original o Amendment

7 Day Pre-Primary Report 30 Day Post-Primary Report 

7 Day Pre-General Report 30 Day Post-General Report 

Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)

Is this a Termination Report: o Yes o No

Section IV

STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions:  If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.  

Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” fi gures in Column II, Section IV.

I hereby certify that I have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section V 

SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date fi gure:  Add this report’s Column I  COLUMN I COLUMN II
fi gures to the Column II fi gures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Calendar Year

to Date

Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $ _______________

*This same fi gure should be entered on line 1 of all reports fi led this calendar year.
**This is the fi gure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report fi led. If this is your fi rst report, this amount is 0. 
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

Return This Report To: 
Lawerence Denney 

Secretary of State PO 
Box 83720

Boise ID 83720-0080 
Phone: (208) 334-2852 

Fax: (208) 334-2282

I, __________________________________________, hereby certify that the information in this 

report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.

Name of Political Treasurer

Signature of Political Treasurer

This report is for the period from ______/______/______ through ______/______/______.

Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee o Political Treasurer o

C-2
Rev. 5/11

Page 1

October 10 Pre-General Report

Annual Report 

8501

18 JUN 14  PM 10:52

SECRETARY OF STATE

STATE OF IDAHO

Tammy Nichols St Rep, Pos B 11

23653 Freezeout Rd

Susan Wonnacott

Caldwell 83607 2083188091 2082496290

2910 S Chestnut St Nampa 83686 2089292742

✔

04 30 2018 05 25 2018

✔

✔

0.00

5,087.43

2,250.00 9,650.00

7,337.43 9,650.00

4,739.54 7,052.11

2,597.89 2,597.89

226.72

Susan Wonnacott

Digital Signature

Tai
Typewritten Text



DETAILED SUMMARY

 Name of Candidate or Committee:

Total This Period

Contributions

 Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Contributors __________ + $

 Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) + $

 In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

Total Contributions (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3) = $

1

2

3

4

5

Expenditures

 Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25)  # of Expenditures __________ + $

 Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + $

 In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

 Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

Total Expenditures (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = $

6

7

8

9

10

11

Pledged Contributions

 Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Pledges __________ + $

 Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) + $

Total Pledged Contributions this period = $

19

20

21

Page 2

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt

 Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period + $

 New Loans received during this reporting period 
  (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + $

 New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
  (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

 Subtotal = $

 Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period 
  (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) - $

 Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
  (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) - $

Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7) = $

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Tammy Nichols

0 0.00

2,250.00

0.00

0.00

2,250.00

0 0.00

4,614.54

0.00

0.00

125.00

4,739.54

351.72

0.00

0.00

351.72

0.00

125.00

226.72

0 0.00

0.00
0.00



 

 

Schedule A
Itemized Contributions
of more than Fifty Dollars($50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Tammy Nichols
Reporting Period: 30 Day Post-Primary

Date ElectionType Contributor Amount YTDAmount

04/30/2018 Primary Trusted Caused LLC
PO Box 49246
Charlotte, NC 28277

$1,000.00

04/30/2018 Primary Idaho Chooses Life
PO Box 8172
Boise, ID 83707

$1,000.00

05/23/2018 Primary Jim Rice for Idaho
1011 Teton Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$250.00 $250.00

Grand Total: $2,250.00



 

 

Schedule B
Itemized Expenditures
Twenty-Five Dollars($25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Tammy Nichols
Reporting Period: 30 Day Post-Primary

Date Recipient Amount Code Optional

05/08/2018 Townsquare Media

827 E Park #100

Boise, ID 83712

$3,000.00 B

Z

Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

05/10/2018 Auto Sort

7286 W Airway Ct

Boise, ID 83709

$740.00 N Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

05/10/2018 The UPS Store

1123 12th Ave Rd

Nampa, ID 83686

$874.54 L Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:
Grand Total: $4,614.54



 

 

Schedule E
Credit Cards and Debt

Name of Candidate or Committee: Tammy Nichols
Reporting Period: 30 Day Post-Primary

Creditor Previous Date Amount PmtDate Payment Current

Chase

PO Box 15123

Wilmington, DE

19850

$351.72 05/25/2018 $0.00 05/25/2018 $125.00 $226.72

Grand Total $351.72 $0.00 $125.00 $226.72


