CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

SUMMARY PAGE (Please Print or Type)

18 JUN 14 PM 10:52

C-2 Rev. 5/11



SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO

Section I			017112 0	
Name of Candidate or Political Comm Tammy Nichols	nittee and Chairperson		Office Sought (if candid St Rep, Pos B	date) District (if any) 11
Mailing Address		City and Zip	Home Phone	Work Phone
23653 Freezeout Rd		Caldwell 83607	2083188091	2082496290
Name of Political Treasurer Susan Wonnacott				
Mailing Address		City and Zip	Home Phone	Work Phone
2910 S Chestnut St		Nampa 83686	2089292742	
Change of address for:	Candidate or Political Committee	ee 🛘 Political Trea	asurer \square	
Section II This filing is an:	Original Amendmen	TYPE OF REPORT t		
This report is for the period from	m <u>04 / 30 / 2018</u> thro	ugh <u>05 / 25 / 201</u>	<u>18</u>	
7 Day Pre-Primary R	Report 30	Day Post-Primary Report	Octob	er 10 Pre-General Report
7 Day Pre-General R	Report 30	Day Post-General Report	Annua	l Report
Semi-Annual Report Is this a Termination Report:	(Statewide Candidates Only) Yes No			
Be s		oriate "Calendar Year to Da	eck the box next to the state ate figures in Column II, S	
	iny that i have received no com		experiordines during this	
Section IV		SUMMARY		
To reach your Calendar Year to figures to the Column II figures			COLUMN I This Period	COLUMN II Calendar Year to Date
Line 1: Cash on Hand January	1, This Calendar Year*	:	\$_XXXXXX	\$ <u>0.00</u>
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash E	Balance**		\$ 5,087.43	\$ XXXXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (Ent	ter amount from line 5, page 2)		\$ 2,250.00	\$ 9,650.00
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2	? and 3)		\$ 7,337.43	\$ 9,650.00
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Ent	ter amount from line 11, page 2	2)	\$ <u>4,739.54</u>	\$ <u>7,052.11</u>
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Bala	ance (Subtract line 5 from line	4)	\$ 2,597.89	\$ <u>2,597.89</u>
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Da	ate (Enter amount from line 18,	page 2)	\$ 226.72	
*This same figure should be er **This is the figure on line 6 of Note: The closing cash balance	the last Campaign Financial Di	isclosure Report filed. If this		
	Section V			
Return This Report To:				
Lawerence Denney		\\/		
Secretary of State PO		n Wonnacott ame of Political Treasurer	, hereby certify t	that the information in this
Box 83720 Boise ID 83720-0080		mplete and correct Campai	ign Financial Disclosure R	eport as required by law.
Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282			District Circuit as	
1 dr. (200) 007 2202	-		Digital Signature	
		S	Signature of Political Treas	urer

DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: Tammy Nichols

			Total This Period
	Contributions		
1	Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Contributors O	+	\$0.00
2	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)	+	\$2,250.00
3	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$0.00
4	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
(5)	Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3)	=	\$2,250.00

	Expenditures		
6	Unitemized Expenditures (Less than \$25) # of Expenditures O	+	\$0.00
7	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)	+	\$4,614.54
8	In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$0.00
9	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
10	Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$125.00
(11)	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)	=	\$4,739.54

	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt		
(12)	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	+	\$351.72
13)	New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
14)	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$0.00
15)	Subtotal	=	\$351.72
16)	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	-	\$0.00
17)	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	-	\$125.00
18)	Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	=	\$226.72

	Pledged Contributions	
19	Unitemized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Pledges O	+ \$0.00
20	Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)	+ \$0.00
21)	Total Pledged Contributions this period	= \$0.00



Schedule A Itemized Contributions of more than Fifty Dollars(\$50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee:	Tammy Nichols
Reporting Period:	30 Day Post-Primary

Date	ElectionType	Contributor	Amount	YTDAmount
04/30/2018	Primary	Trusted Caused LLC PO Box 49246 Charlotte, NC 28277	\$1,000.00	
04/30/2018	Primary	Idaho Chooses Life PO Box 8172 Boise, ID 83707	\$1,000.00	
05/23/2018	Primary	Jim Rice for Idaho 1011 Teton Ave Caldwell, ID 83605	\$250.00	\$250.00
		Grand Total:	\$2,250.00	



Schedule B Itemized Expenditures Twenty-Five Dollars(\$25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee:	Tammy Nichols
Reporting Period:	30 Day Post-Primary

Date	Recipient	Amount	Code	Optional
05/08/2018	Townsquare Media	\$3,000.00	В	Explanation:
	827 E Park #100		z	Support:
	Boise, ID 83712			Oppose:
05/10/2018	Auto Sort	\$740.00	N	Explanation:
	7286 W Airway Ct			Support:
	Boise, ID 83709			Oppose:
05/10/2018	The UPS Store	\$874.54	L	Explanation:
	1123 12th Ave Rd			Support:
	Nampa, ID 83686			Oppose:
	Grand Total:	\$4,614.54		



Schedule E Credit Cards and Debt

Name of Candidate or Committee:	Tammy Nichols
Reporting Period:	30 Day Post-Primary

Creditor	Previous	Date	Amount	PmtDate	Payment	Current
Chase	\$351.72	05/25/2018	\$0.00	05/25/2018	\$125.00	\$226.72
PO Box 15123						
Wilmington, DE						
19850						
Grand Total	\$351.72		\$0.00		\$125.00	\$226.72